AVS Supplement 2019 - 03 Politics Generated on October 18, 2019
Party Id, with leaners, registered voters

Q24A. Here is a list of potential candidates for the 2020 Democratic nomination for president. Which one would you like to see as the Democratic
presidential nominee?

All Registered Voter/Non-
Americans Party Affiliation Party Affiliation WITH LEANERS voter Binary
Not
All Independe Other/Ref Rep WITH Ind NO Dem WITH Registered registered
Americans Republican nt Democrat used LEAN LEAN LEAN voter voter
A B (o D E F G H I J
Unweighted Sample Size 487 - 104 359 24 - - 485 436 51
Joe Biden
Column % 24% - 17% 25% 40% - - 24% 25% 14%
C
Bernie Sanders
Column % 16% - 23% 14% 21% - - 16% 17% 15%
D
Elizabeth Warren
Column % 16% - 16% 17% 6% - - 16% 16% 19%
Kamala Harris
Column % 7% - 7% 7% 4% - - 7% 6% 14%
I
Cory Booker
Column % 3% - 0% 2% 16% - - 3% 3% 0%
CD
Pete Buttigieg
Column % 4% = 4% 4% 1% = - 4% 4% 0%
Beto O'Rourke
Column % 1% - 2% 1% 0% - - 1% 1% 4%
Julian Castro
Column % 1% - 0% 1% 0% - - 1% 1% 0%
Tim Ryan
Column % 0% - 0% 1% 0% - - 0% 1% 0%
Michael Bennet
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
Steve Bullock
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
John Delaney
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%

Weight Variable = Post-stratification weights - 18+ general population (N=1,032), Confidence Level = 95%
Unweighted Sample Size is less than 100
Significant difference within groups: CDI
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AVS Supplement 2019 - 03 Politics Generated on October 18, 2019
Party Id, with leaners, registered voters

Q24A. Here is a list of potential candidates for the 2020 Democratic nomination for president. Which one would you like to see as the Democratic
presidential nominee?

All Registered Voter/Non-
Americans Party Affiliation Party Affiliation WITH LEANERS voter Binary
Not
All Independe Other/Ref Rep WITH Ind NO Dem WITH Registered registered
Americans Republican nt Democrat used LEAN LEAN LEAN voter voter
A B (o D E F G H I J
Tulsi Gabbard
Column % 1% - 3% 1% 2% - - 1% 1% 0%
Amy Klobuchar
Column % 1% - 1% 1% 0% - - 1% 1% 0%
Wayne Messam
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
Joe Sestak
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
Tom Steyer
Column % 0% - 1% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
Marianne Williamson
Column % 0% - 1% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
Andrew Yang
Column % 3% - 3% 3% 0% - - 3% 3% 6%
Undecided
Column % 19% - 18% 21% 8% - - 19% 19% 21%
Will not vote in this race
Column % 1% = 4% 0% 1% = - 1% 0% 8%
D I
DK/Refused
Column % 1% - 2% 0% 0% - - 1% 1% 0%

Weight Variable = Post-stratification weights - 18+ general population (N=1,032), Confidence Level = 95%
Unweighted Sample Size is less than 100
Significant difference within groups: CDI
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AVS Supplement 2019 - 03 Politics Generated on October 18, 2019
Party Id, with leaners, registered voters

Q24B. Even though you are supporting another candidate right now, who would be your second choice for the 2020 Democratic presidential nominee

All Registered Voter/Non-
Americans Party Affiliation Party Affiliation WITH LEANERS voter Binary
Not
All Independe Other/Ref Rep WITH Ind NO Dem WITH Registered registered
Americans Republican nt Democrat used LEAN LEAN LEAN voter voter
A B (o} D E F G H I J
Unweighted Sample Size 487 - 104 359 24 - - 485 436 51
Joe Biden
Column % 14% = 13% 14% 17% = - 14% 13% 17%
Bernie Sanders
Column % 11% = 10% 11% 13% = = 11% 10% 18%
Elizabeth Warren
Column % 16% - 22% 14% 18% - - 15% 17% 5%
D J
Kamala Harris
Column % 4% - 1% 5% 3% - - 4% 5% 1%
Cory Booker
Column % 2% - 0% 3% 1% - - 2% 3% 0%
Pete Buttigieg
Column % 6% - 4% 7% 6% - - 6% 7% 0%
J
Beto O'Rourke
Column % 2% = 3% 2% 0% = - 2% 2% 5%
Julian Castro
Column % 3% - 0% 4% 2% - - 3% 3% 4%
Tim Ryan
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
Michael Bennet
Column % 1% - 0% 0% 10% - - 1% 0% 5%
CD I
Steve Bullock
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 1%
John Delaney
Column % 1% - 3% 1% 0% - - 1% 1% 0%

Weight Variable = Post-stratification weights - 18+ general population (N=1,032), Confidence Level = 95%
Unweighted Sample Size is less than 100
Significant difference within groups: CDIJ]
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Party Id, with leaners, registered voters

Q24B. Even though you are supporting another candidate right now, who would be your second choice for the 2020 Democratic presidential nominee

All Registered Voter/Non-
Americans Party Affiliation Party Affiliation WITH LEANERS voter Binary
Not
All Independe Other/Ref Rep WITH Ind NO Dem WITH Registered registered
Americans Republican nt Democrat used LEAN LEAN LEAN voter voter
A B (o} D E F G H I J
Tulsi Gabbard
Column % 0% - 1% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
Amy Klobuchar
Column % 1% - 2% 1% 0% - - 1% 1% 0%
Wayne Messam
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
Joe Sestak
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
Tom Steyer
Column % 0% = 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
Marianne Williamson
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
Andrew Yang
Column % 2% - 3% 2% 3% - - 2% 2% 2%
Undecided
Column % 14% - 13% 14% 18% - - 14% 14% 11%
Will not vote in this race
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
DK/Refused
Column % 21% = 24% 22% 10% = - 22% 20% 29%

Weight Variable = Post-stratification weights - 18+ general population (N=1,032), Confidence Level = 95%
Unweighted Sample Size is less than 100

Significant difference within groups: CDIJ]
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AVS Supplement 2019 - 03 Politics Generated on October 18, 2019
Party Id, with leaners, registered voters

Q24C. Even though you are supporting another candidate right now, who would be your third choice for the 2020 Democratic presidential nominee

All Registered Voter/Non-
Americans Party Affiliation Party Affiliation WITH LEANERS voter Binary
Not
All Independe Other/Ref Rep WITH Ind NO Dem WITH Registered registered
Americans Republican nt Democrat used LEAN LEAN LEAN voter voter
A B (o} D E F G H I J
Unweighted Sample Size 487 - 104 359 24 - - 485 436 51
Joe Biden
Column % 8% - 9% 8% 0% - - 8% 8% 4%
Bernie Sanders
Column % 7% - 6% 7% 2% - - 7% 7% 5%
Elizabeth Warren
Column % 9% - 4% 9% 33% - - 9% 10% 8%
C CD
Kamala Harris
Column % 5% - 3% 6% 1% - - 5% 5% 2%
Cory Booker
Column % 3% - 2% 3% 9% - - 3% 3% 2%
Pete Buttigieg
Column % 4% - 8% 3% 0% - - 4% 4% 3%
D
Beto O'Rourke
Column % 6% - 7% 5% 6% - - 5% 6% 1%
Julian Castro
Column % 4% - 3% 5% 6% - - 4% 4% 10%
I
Tim Ryan
Column % 1% - 1% 1% 0% - - 1% 1% 0%
Michael Bennet
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
Steve Bullock
Column % 1% - 0% 1% 0% - - 1% 1% 4%
John Delaney
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%

Weight Variable = Post-stratification weights - 18+ general population (N=1,032), Confidence Level = 95%
Unweighted Sample Size is less than 100
Significant difference within groups: CDEI
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AVS Supplement 2019 - 03 Politics Generated on October 18, 2019
Party Id, with leaners, registered voters

Q24C. Even though you are supporting another candidate right now, who would be your third choice for the 2020 Democratic presidential nominee

All Registered Voter/Non-
Americans Party Affiliation Party Affiliation WITH LEANERS voter Binary
Not
All Independe Other/Ref Rep WITH Ind NO Dem WITH Registered registered
Americans Republican nt Democrat used LEAN LEAN LEAN voter voter
A B (o} D E F G H I J
Tulsi Gabbard
Column % 1% - 2% 1% 10% - - 1% 1% 5%
D
Amy Klobuchar
Column % 2% - 0% 3% 2% - - 2% 3% 0%
Wayne Messam
Column % 1% - 2% 0% 0% - - 1% 0% 3%
Joe Sestak
Column % 1% = 0% 2% 0% = - 1% 1% 0%
Tom Steyer
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
Marianne Williamson
Column % 1% - 0% 1% 0% - - 1% 1% 0%
Andrew Yang
Column % 1% - 1% 1% 3% - - 1% 1% 0%
Undecided
Column % 10% - 17% 8% 1% - - 10% 9% 12%
DE
Will not vote in this race
Column % 0% - 0% 0% 0% - - 0% 0% 0%
DK/Refused
Column % 35% - 37% 35% 27% - - 36% 35% 41%

Weight Variable = Post-stratification weights - 18+ general population (N=1,032), Confidence Level = 95%
Unweighted Sample Size is less than 100
Significant difference within groups: CDEI
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